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Sum

1 Aimur Rebane 80 60 81 221

2 Andreo Anderson 59 62 121

3 Anti Kala 69 67 69 54 64 70 57 63 513

4 Egon Ilisson 56 59 62 57 60 60 57 56 55 522

5 Feliks Golding 64 69 68 47 67 60 72 51 57 555

6 Gevo Golding 67 57 66 61 69 68 62 69 71 64 48 73 775

7 Hardi Prans 60 58 57 60 55 55 55 400

8 Igor Koroljov 68 61 62 61 66 58 63 60 52 67 618

9 Ingmar Hinn 65 66 61 64 59 59 49 70 493

10 Jaanus Tilk 66 66

11 Jan-Marten Kiisler 65 65

12 Janek Jaani 65 56 67 67 59 63 60 62 58 64 621

13 Jüri Aaste 51 61 46 57 63 55 54 45 56 488

14 Jüri Väljaots 55 60 64 179

15 karl hurt 48 59 59 166

16 Kimmo Känd 65 64 59 66 68 71 59 63 515

17 Liia Mägi 68 76 63 76 283

18 Madis Voitk 74 59 71 71 75 67 68 67 64 616

19 Mairo Mägi 56 60 60 49 63 58 52 52 55 505

20 Margo Metsoja 62 66 61 68 65 56 63 441

21 Mario Pinka 66 58 66 58 62 310

22 Marko Voitk 76 79 72 65 73 76 80 81 79 81 61 73 896

23 Martin Malm 56 49 63 59 58 51 60 44 51 491

24 Mats-Eerik Tõhk 57 48 55 54 52 266

25 Oskar Metsar 57 57 57 56 65 56 63 61 59 57 55 59 702

26 Randel Kuzmin 57 44 59 160

27 Rauno Esaul 59 64 48 52 55 49 55 382

28 Robert Hansson 62 62

29 Triinu-Liis Tõhk 73 73

29 Urmo Erm 73 73

 Algajad (reiting
kuni 800)

            

1 Marko Voitk 76 79 72 65 73 76 80 81 79 81 61 73 896

2 Madis Voitk 74 59 71 71 75 67 68 67 64 616

3 Ahti Külm 70 72 56 65 263

4 Liia Mägi 68 76 63 76 283

5 Anneli Külm 65 74 70 209

6 Eigo Kull 70 73 62 205

7 Aimur Rebane 80 60 81 221

8 Karl-Kevin Kalmus 61 65 126

9 Harald Laidre 65 73 138

10 Argo Neumann 67 75 142

11 Silja Madison 72 75 147

12 Marten Orav 71 79 150

13 Marje Alber 75 85 160

14 Rein Moorats 60 60

15 Sander Taukul 66 66

16 Liisu Jürjenberg 65 65

17 Igor Amonenko 68 68

18 Silvo Ilves 64 64

19 tarvi vaard 71 71

20 Erik Kunimägi 74 74

21 Karl-Sander Aaste 69 69

22 Maido Mägi 76 76

23 Riivo Ilisson 78 78

24 Mattias Reigo 83 83

25 Sandra Orav 85 85

26 Nils Rudiņš 93 93

 Harrastajad
(reiting 801-880)

            

1 Gevo Golding 67 57 66 61 69 68 62 69 71 64 48 73 775

2 Igor Koroljov 68 61 62 61 66 58 63 60 52 67 618

3 Janek Jaani 65 56 67 67 59 63 60 62 58 64 621

4 Feliks Golding 64 69 68 47 67 60 72 51 57 555

5 Ingmar Hinn 65 66 61 64 59 59 49 70 493

6 Anti Kala 69 67 69 54 64 70 57 63 513

7 Kimmo Känd 65 64 59 66 68 71 59 63 515
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Sum

8 Madis M2gi 66 61 55 60 63 60 59 424

9 Margo Metsoja 62 66 61 68 65 56 63 441

10 Taavi Bergmann 66 62 49 63 66 60 366

11 Mario Pinka 66 58 66 58 62 310

12 Oliver Saar 66 63 67 64 260

13 Jüri Väljaots 55 60 64 179

14 Veiko Roosileht 63 68 69 200

15 Mikk Klaas 66 66 70 202

16 Maarek Gergalo 58 51 109

17 Voldemar Plaado 62 49 111

18 Andreo Anderson 59 62 121

19 Janek 62 67 129

20 Harald Laidre 65 73 138

20 Timmo Mõts 67 71 138

22 Mart Oper 54 54

22 Tiina Kaasik 54 54

24 Argo Petrov 55 55

25 Juris Čeičs 61 61

26 Martin Petrov 59 59

26 Teele Toomsalu 59 59

28 Rūdolfs Markuss Čeičs 61 61

28 Kārlis Kozulāns 61 61

30 Ivar Kõrgesaar 60 60

31 Märt Mägimets 61 61

32 Aivar Tihomirov 60 60

33 Gatis Rudiņš 66 66

33 Allen Talviste 66 66

33 Allar Tiigi 66 66

36 Madis Tamm 67 67

37 Patrick Dupuis 65 65

38 Aigar Leok 72 72

39 Toomas MÄGIMETS 71 71

40 Madis Oidemaa 72 72

41 Taimo Tugi 74 74

 Edasijõudnud
(reiting 881+)

            

1 Oskar Metsar 57 57 57 56 65 56 63 61 59 57 55 59 702

2 Igor Koroljov 68 61 62 61 66 58 63 60 52 67 618

3 Jüri Aaste 51 61 46 57 63 55 54 45 56 488

4 Martin Malm 56 49 63 59 58 51 60 44 51 491

5 Mairo Mägi 56 60 60 49 63 58 52 52 55 505

6 Egon Ilisson 56 59 62 57 60 60 57 56 55 522

7 Feliks Golding 64 69 68 47 67 60 72 51 57 555

8 Ingmar Hinn 65 66 61 64 59 59 49 70 493

9 Rauno Esaul 59 64 48 52 55 49 55 382

10 Hardi Prans 60 58 57 60 55 55 55 400

11 Sander Jaani 56 52 61 58 56 45 328

12 Taavi Bergmann 66 62 49 63 66 60 366

13 Mats-Eerik Tõhk 57 48 55 54 52 266

14 Kurmo Külm 57 65 46 59 60 287

15 Rauno Usberg 57 54 56 60 227

16 Oliver Saar 66 63 67 64 260

17 Randel Kuzmin 57 44 59 160

18 karl hurt 48 59 59 166

19 Marko Nõmmik 61 63 55 179

20 Heiki Kaldmaa 64 44 108

21 Margus Lepasaar 50 56 106

22 Aivo Moorits 53 61 114

23 Kristen Laaneväli 64 66 130

24 Tanel Rebane 68 58 126

25 Kaarel Kaldvee 47 47

26 Kalev Kalm 49 49

27 Tanel Mehine 54 54

28 Margus Saareluht 51 51

28 Kristjan Kütt 51 51

30 Peeter Liedemann 55 55

31 Andre Milber 57 57

32 Keijo Alatalo 56 56

33 Kristjan Tero 58 58
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Sum

34 Mehis Kürsa 61 61

35 Timo Jeeger 62 62

36 Erki Marksoo 63 63

37 Gerald Kivirand 69 69

38 Reinis Stalšāns 70 70

39 Marko Eedla 66 66

40 Steven Tihomirov 68 68
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Hole-by-hole statistics

 Tot %

Par 0

Avg

Difficulty
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